/
ITALIAN
RESTAURANT

BEVERAGE LIST

WE ARE A CASHLESS VENUE - Credit card surcharge 1.9% applies.



WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

Chain of Fire, Brut Cuvee - NSW
Mionetto, Prosecco DOC - ITA
Swings & Roundabouts, Brut - WA

Robert Oatley Fiore, Moscato NSW

WHITE & ROSE
\X/ildflower, Rosé - WA

Bouchard Aine & Fils, Rosé - FRA
Chain of Fire, Sauv Blanc Semillon - NSW
Cape Mentelle Marmaduke, SSB - WA
Whipbird, Chardonnay - WA
Pikorua, Sauvignon Blanc - NZ
Oyster Bay, Sauvigon Blanc - NZ
Puppet Mascer, Pinot Gris - WA

Tim Adams, Riesling - SA

Pedestal, Chardonnay - WA

Soumah, Pinot Grigio - Yarra Valley

RED

Chain of Fire, Shiraz Cabernet - NSW
Elvarado, Tempranillo - TAS

Kilikanoon, Shiraz - SA

Robert Oatlcy, GSM - SA

Castelsina Chianti, DOCG - ITA

Swings & Roundabouts, Cabernet Merlot - WA
Ad Hoc Cruel Mistress, Pinot Grigio - WA
Hentley Farm Villian & Vixen Shiraz - SA
Robert Oatley, Cabernet Sauvignon - WA

Las Vis, Pinot Nero - ITA

isoml / zsoml

$12
$15
$14

$12

$14./ $23
$16 / $26
$12 / $19
$14./ $23
$13 / $ar1
$13/ $21
$14 / $23
$14/ $23
$14 / $23
$14/ $23
815/ $25

$12 / $19
$13 / $2r
$13 / $2r
$13/ $21
$13 / 21
$14/ $23
$14/ $23
$14/ $23
$14/ $23
§15 / $25

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING

Chain of Fire, Brut Cuvee - NSW $55
Swings & Roundabouts, Brut - WA $60
Roberc Oatley Fiore, Moscato NSW $60
San Martino, Prosecco DOC - ITA $65
Oyscer Bay, Brut - NZ $70
Mionetto, Prosecco DOC - ITA $72
Valdobbiadene Superiore, Prosecco DOCG - ITA $100
Laurent Perrier, Champagne - FRA $122

WHITE & ROSE

Wildflower, Rosé - WA e
Bouchard Aine & Fils, Rosé - FRA 75
Chain of Fire, Sauv Blanc Semillon - NSW $55
Tim Adams, Riesling - SA 865
Pikorua, Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $62
Cape Mentelle Marmaduke, SSB - WA s68
Baby Doll, Savuignon Blanc - NZ 865
Oyster Bay, Sauvigon Blanc - NZ $63
Pedestal, Chardonnay - WA 865
Whipbird, Chardonnay - WA sz
Soumah, Pinot Grigio - Yarra Valley §72
Puppetr Master, Pinot Gris - WA s65
Puiatcino, Pinotr Grigio - ITA $66
Cozzarolo, Chardonnay - ITA $70
Villa Matilde, Greco di Tufo DOCG - ITA $80

Philip Shaw, The Architect Chardonnay - NSW $90



WINES BY THE BOTTLE BY THE GLASS

Mcguigan Chardonnay 0.0% $12
RED Mcguigan Shiraz 0.0% $12
LIGHT BODIED Mcguigan Rose 0.0% bz
Ad Hoc Cruel Mistress, Pinot Noir - WA $65 BY THE BOTTLE
Las Vis, Pinot Nero - ITA $73 Mcguigan Chardonnay o.0% $50
Castelli Silver Series, Pinot Noir - TAS $65 Mcguigan Shiraz 0.0% $50
Josef Chromy Estate, Pinot Noir - TAS $96 Mcguigan Rose 0.0% $50

Adriano, Nebbiolo - ITA $70
BIRRA & SIDRO
MEDIUM BODIED

Elvarado, Tempranillo - TAS $60 TAP BEERS 425ml / 570ml
Swings & Roundabouts, Cabernet Merlot - WA $60
Swan Draught, Lager, 4.4% - AUS $10 / $14
Robert Oatley, GSM - SA $62
! Stone & Wood, Pacific Ale, 4.4%-AUS S/ $15
Castelsina Chianti, DOCG - ITA $65
Baglio d’Oro, Nero d’Avola - ITA $70

BOTTLED BEERS

FULL BODIED Heineken Zero, Lager, 0o.0% - NED 89

Chain of Fire, Shiraz Cabernet - NSW $55 Peroni Leggera, Crisp Lager, 3.5% - ITA $11
Kilikanoon, Shiraz - SA $60 Birra Morecei, Lager 4.6% - ITA $12
Hentley Farm Villian & Vixen Shiraz - SA $65 Lictle Creatures Rogers, Amber Ale 3.8% - AUS $12
Robert Oatley, Cabernet Sauvignon - WA $65 James Squire 150 Lashes, Pale Ale 4.2% - AUS $12
Umani Ronchi Podere, Montepulciano - ITA $70 Corona, Lager, 4.5% - MEX $12
Castelli, Shiraz Malbec - WA $75 Asahi Super Dry, Lager, 5.0% - JAP $r2
Cape Mencelle, Shiraz - WA $110 James Squire, Ginger Beer, 3.5% - AUS $12

$12

Cherubino, Cabernet Sauvignon - WA $220 Sommersby, Apple Cider, 4.5% - AUS



WHISKY

Canadian Club

Sheep Dog

Ballantine Finest

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glenfiddich, 12 Yrs

Chivas Regal, 13 Yrs

BOURBON

Jack Daniels
Maker’s Mark
Buffalo Trace Bourbon

Wild Turkey 101

RUM

Sailor Jerry Spiced
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Kraken Spiced
Havana Club, 7 Yrs

Flor de Cana, 12 Yrs

VODKA

Absolut
42 Below

Grey Goose

$12
513
513
$14
15
$16

$18

$12
$14
$15
$16

$12
$12
$14
$16

$20

$12
$14

$16

GIN

Julio’s Sin Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Malfy Rosa

Hendricks

LIQUERS

Limoncello
Pimms
Campari
Kahlua
Tia Maria
Baileys
Frangelico
Amaretto
Malibu
Midori
Galliano
Cointreau
Fireball
St. Germain
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
TEQUILA

Espolon, Blanco
El Jimador, Reposado

Pacron Silver

$12
$14
815
$16

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
s13
$14

$12
$14

$20



MOCKTAILS

Aperol Zero - Lyre’s Italian Orange, Lyre’s Amalfi
Spritz, Soda

Spritz de Passione - Lyre’s [talian Spritz, mango,
passionfruit, soda

Blood Orange Refresher - Lyre’s dry London Spirit,
blood orange, soda

Virgin Mule - Ginger Ale, mint, lemon juice

SPRITZ

GLASS/ JUG

Aperol Spritz - Aperol, prosecco, soda

Limoncello Sprits - Limoncello, prosecco, soda, lemon
Campari Spritz - Campari, prosecco, soda, orange
Hugo Spritz - St. Germain, prosecco, soda, mint
Blood Orange Spritz - Gin, Cointreau, prosecco,

blood orange

DESSERT WINES / FORTIFIED

Galway Pipe 12 yrs - SA

Tim Adams, Botrytis Riesling - SA

$14

$14

$14

$14

$18/$38
$18/$38
$18/$38
$22/$40

$22/$44

$13
$14

JULIO’S SIGNATURE

Julio’s Martini - Chili infused 42 Below Vodka,
passionfruit, vanilla, lemon

Sicilian Margarita - Pacron Silver Tequila,
limoncello, Cointreau, agave, lemon

Paraiso Bliss - Midori, lychee liqueur, cranberry
juice, orange juice

Negroni - Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari, Marcini
Rosso Vermouth

Sours - Disaronno/bourbon, lime juice, sugar syrup,
bitters

Cosmopolitan - Vodka, Cointreau, lemon juice,

cranberry juice

SOFT DRINKS/JUICES

Pepsi/Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Lemon Squash, Ginger Ale,

Ginger Ale, Soda, Tonic water
Lime & Yuzu Soda, Limonata, Chinotto, Aranciata Rossa

Red Bull (normal/sugar free)

Noah’s Orange Juice, Apple/Beetroot/Carrot/Ginger, Green

Apple/Mango/Lime

$24

$25

$20

$22

$22

$22

85

$7

$7

$5-5






